Saturday, July 1st: Jon Ballou Memorial Shoot

Singles Winners

Class A

Hunter Block
Preston Feuerbach
Justin Venner

Kyle Wilkins
Logan sease

Scott Woosley

Total Shooters Class A
Class B

Trevor Wright

Scott Wiley

Total Shooters Class B
Class C

Steve Becicka

Ayden Sosa

Total Shooters Class C

Total Payout

24

17

13

Score

100
99
99
99
99
99

100
99

95
95

Purse

$86.40
$11.52
$11.52
$11.52
$11.52
$11.52

$144.00

$61.20
40,80

$61.20

$39.00
$39.00

$78.00

$139.20

Handicap Winners

19-21.5 Yards
Ryan Horak
Will Reaman

Total Shooters 19 - 21.5 Yards 34

22 - 24.5 Yards
Carson Finney
Izaac Zihiman
Clifford Andrae

Total Shooters 22 - 24.5 Yards 25

25 - 27 Yards

Demaine Milbach

Scott Wiley

Jason Bohannon

Total Shooters 25 - 27 Yards 33

Total Payout

Score

100
98

97
96
96

94
92
92

Purse

$322.40
$214.93

$537.33

$290.00
$96.67
$96.67

$483.34

$318.80
$70.85

$70.85

$460.50

$943.84

Doubles Winners
Class A

Will Reaman
Carson Finney

Total Shooters Class A

Class B

Preston Feuerbach
William Nelson

Total Shooters Class B
Class C

Chad Dummermuth
Brian Wilkins

Total Shooters Class C

Total Payout

17

10

15

Score

98
97

91
90

90
90

Purse

$61.20
$40.80

$102.00

$36.00
$24.00

$60.00

$45.00
$45.00

$90.00

$150.00



Saturday, July 1st: Jon Ballou Memorial Shoot

Singles Lewis

Class 1 2
Class 2 4
Class 3 7

Total Lewis Shooters

Earned Yardage
Ryan Horak

Will Reaman
Carson Finney
William Blender
Izaac Zihiman
Clifford Andre

@

@

@

Each

$100.00

$50.00

$28.57

Score
100
98
97
97
96
96

Score

100

96

60
old

20.5
23.5
20.5
24.5
22

Total

$200.00

$200.00

$199.99

$599.99

New
215
215
245
215
25
225

50's Lewis

1st & 2nd

2nd & 3rd

3rd & 4th

Total Lewis Shooters

200 Lewis
Class 1

Class 2

Class 3

Total 200 Lewis Shooters

Special Category (200)

N AR R R

1

JR -
LD -
VT -

William Blender
Kenda Smith
Jerry Pierce

P® ®©® ®0

CECKCECRCNS)

Each

$137.50
$137.50

$137.50
$137.50

$137.50
$137.50

Each
$228.00
$152.00
$228.00

$38.00
$114.00
$152.00

Score

100
97

100
96

100
97

55

Score
197
194
186
185
180
179

57

Score
193
190
185

Total

$137.50
$137.50

$137.50
$137.50

$137.50
$137.50

$825.00

Total
$228.00
$152.00
$228.00
$152.00
$228.00
$152.00

$1,140.00

Prize

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Doubles Lewis

Class 1 2
Class 2 5
Class 3 3

Total Lewis Shooters

Each

$76.67

$30.67

$51.11

Score

98

90

84

46

Total

$153.34

$153.35

$153.33

$460.02



Sunday, July 2nd: Ed Harken Memorial Shoot

Singles Winners

Class A

Preston Feuerbach
Bradley Scheibe
Drake Delang

Total Shooters Class A
Class B

Austin Majeske

Brian Wilkins

Ryan Horak

Total Shooters Class B
Class C

Lily Jennings

Spencer Block

Total Shooters Class C

Total Payout

Score

100
100
100

32

99

98

98

24

98
96

Purse

$64.00
$64.00

$64.00

$192.00

$86.40
$28.80

$28.80

$144.00

$32.40

$21.60

$54.00

$390.00

Handicap Winners

19 - 21.5 Yards
Bo Bloyer
Kenda Smith
Joseph Fleming
Cal Norris

Total Shooters 19 - 21.5 Yards
22 - 24.5 Yards

Truman Norris

Jeremy Moorehead

Clifford Andrae

Travis Wiklander

Total Shooters 22 - 24.5 Yards
25 - 27 Yards

Kenneth Brandt

Bradley Scheibe

Izaac Zihlman

Bradley Gray

Rodney Johnson

Total Shooters 25 - 27 Yards

Score

94
94
93
92

95
94
94
93

95
95
95
94
94

Purse

3.5 Flats of Shells
3.5 Flats of Shells
2 Flats of Shells
1 Flat of Shells

4 Flats of Shells
2.5 Flats of Shells
2.5 Flats of Shells

1 Flat of Shells

3 Flats of Shells
3 Flats of Shells
3 Flats of Shells
1/2 Flat of Shells
1/2 Flat of Shells

Special Category (200

JR - Cael Krall
LD - Mary Stalker
VT - Randy Grilz

Handicap Champions
Preston Feuerbach

Paul Carlson
Tom Kraus

Event Champion
Preston Feuerbach

Score Prize

91 2 Flats of Shells
89 2 Flats of Shells
92 2 Flats of Shells

Score Prize
98 $2,000.00
97 $1,000.00
96 $500.00

Score Prize
481 Belt Buckle



Sunday, July 2nd: Ed Harken Memorial Shoot

Singles Lewis
Class 1 2 @

Class 2 8 @

Class 3 5 @

Total Lewis Shooters

Earned Yardage
Preston Feuerbach

Paul Carlson
Tom Kraus

Each
$108.33

$27.08

$43.33

Score
100

96

93

65

old
23.0
23.0
24.0

Total
$216.66

$216.64

$216.65

$649.95

New_
24.0
24.0
24.5

Handicap Lewis

Class 1 1 @

1 @
Class 2 6 @
Class 3 6 @

Total Lewis Shooters

Hcap 50's Option

Front 4 @
Middle 5 @
Back 1 @
1 @
Total 50's Lewis Shooters
200 Lewis
Class 1 1 @
Class 2 5 @
Class 3 10 @

Total 200 Lewis Shooters

Each
$154.00
$102.67

$42.78
$42.78

Each
$71.25
$57.00

$171.00
$114.00

Each

$460.00
$92.00
$46.00

Score
98
97
90
86

77
Score
49
49

50
49
57

Score
198

186
181

69

Total
$154.00
$102.67
$256.68
$256.68
$770.03

Total
$285.00
$285.00

$171.00
$114.00

$855.00

Total
$460.00

$460.00
$460.00

$1,380.00



