Saturday, July 1st: Jon Ballou Memorial Shoot

Saluluay, July 131. Juli Dallou W	emonal onoot									
Singles Winners	<u>Score</u>	<u>Purse</u>	Handicap Winners		<u>Score</u>	<u>Purse</u>	<u>Doubles Winners</u>	<u> </u>	Score .	<u>Purse</u>
Class A			<u> 19 - 21.5 Yards</u>				Class A			
Hunter Block	100	\$86.40	Ryan Horak		100	\$322.40	Will Reaman		98	\$61.20
Preston Feuerbach	99	\$11.52	Will Reaman		98	\$214.93	Carson Finney		97	\$40.80
Justin Venner	99	\$11.52								
Kyle Wilkins	99	\$11.52								
Logan sease	99	\$11.52	Total Shooters 19 - 21.5 Yards	34		\$537.33	Total Shooters Class A	17		\$102.00
Scott Woosley	99	\$11.52								
Total Shooters Class A	24	\$144.00								
Class B			<u>22 - 24.5 Yards</u>				Class B			
Trevor Wright	100	\$61.20	Carson Finney		97	\$290.00	Preston Feuerbach		91	\$36.00
Scott Wiley	99	40,80	Izaac Zihlman		96	\$96.67	William Nelson		90	\$24.00
			Clifford Andrae		96	\$96.67				
Total Shooters Class B	17	\$61.20	Total Shooters 22 - 24.5 Yards	25		\$483.34	Total Shooters Class B	10		\$60.00
Class C			<u> 25 - 27 Yards</u>				Class C			
Steve Becicka	95	\$39.00	Demaine Milbach		94	\$318.80	Chad Dummermuth		90	\$45.00
Ayden Sosa	95	\$39.00	Scott Wiley		92	\$70.85	Brian Wilkins		90	\$45.00
			Jason Bohannon		92	\$70.85				
Total Shooters Class C	13	\$78.00	Total Shooters 25 - 27 Yards	33		\$460.50	Total Shooters Class C	15		\$90.00
Total Payout		\$139.20	Total Payout			\$943.84	Total Payout			\$150.00

Saturday, July 1st: Jon Ballou Memorial Shoot

Singles Lewis			<u>Each</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Total</u>
Class 1	2	@	\$100.00	100	\$200.00
Class 2	4	@	\$50.00	96	\$200.00
Class 3	7	@	\$28.57		\$199.99
Total Lewis Sho	ooters		60	\$599.99	
Earned Yardag	<u>le</u>		Score	Old	New
Ryan Horak			100	20	21.5
Will Reaman		98	20.5	21.5	
Carson Finney		97	7 23.5 24		
William Blender		97	97 20.5 2		
Izaac Zihlman		96	96 24.5		
Clifford Andre			96	22	22.5

50's Lewis			<u>Each</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Total</u>
1st & 2nd	1 1	@	\$137.50 \$137.50	100 97	\$137.50 \$137.50
2nd & 3rd	1 1	@	\$137.50 \$137.50	100 96	\$137.50 \$137.50
3rd & 4th	1 1	@	\$137.50 \$137.50	100 97	\$137.50 \$137.50
Total Lewis Sho	ooters		55	\$825.00	
200 Lewis			<u>Each</u>	Score	<u>Total</u>
Class 1	1	@	\$228.00	197	\$228.00
	1	@	\$152.00	194	\$152.00
Class 2	1	@	\$228.00	186	\$228.00
	4	@	\$38.00	185	\$152.00
Class 3	2	@	\$114.00	180	\$228.00
	1	@	\$152.00	179	\$152.00
Total 200 Lewis	Shooters		57	\$1,140.00	
Special Catego	rv (200)			Score	Prize

\$25.00

\$25.00

\$25.00

193

190

185

JR -

LD -

VT -

William Blender

Kenda Smith

Jerry Pierce

Doubles Lewis			<u>Each</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Total</u>
Class 1	2	@	\$76.67	98	\$153.34
Class 2	5	@	\$30.67	90	\$153.35
Class 3	3	@	\$51.11	84	\$153.33
Total Lewis Shoo	ters			46	\$460.02



Sunday, July 2nd: Ed Harken Memorial Shoot

Sullday, July Zild. Lu Haikeit i					0 110 ((000)				
Singles Winners	<u>Score</u>	<u>Purse</u>	Handicap Winners	<u>Score</u>	<u>Purse</u>	<u>Special</u>	Category (200)	Score	<u>Prize</u>
Class A			<u>19 - 21.5 Yards</u>			JR -	Cael Krall	91	2 Flats of Shells
Preston Feuerbach	100	\$64.00	Bo Bloyer	94	3.5 Flats of Shells	LD -	Mary Stalker	89	2 Flats of Shells
Bradley Scheibe	100	\$64.00	Kenda Smith	94	3.5 Flats of Shells	VT -	Randy Grilz	92	2 Flats of Shells
Drake Delang	100	\$64.00	Joseph Fleming	93	2 Flats of Shells				
	_		Cal Norris	92	1 Flat of Shells				
Total Shooters Class A	32	\$192.00				Handic	ap Champions	Score	Prize
			Total Shooters 19 - 21.5 Yards			Preston	Feuerbach	98	\$2,000.00
Class B			22 - 24.5 Yards			Paul Ca	ırlson	97	\$1,000.00
Austin Majeske	99	\$86.40	Truman Norris	95	4 Flats of Shells	Tom Kra	aus	96	\$500.00
Brian Wilkins	98	\$28.80	Jeremy Moorehead	94	2.5 Flats of Shells				
Ryan Horak	98	\$28.80	Clifford Andrae	94	2.5 Flats of Shells				
	_		Travis Wiklander	93	1 Flat of Shells	Event C	<u>Champion</u>	Score	Prize
Total Shooters Class B	24	\$144.00				Preston	Feuerbach	481	Belt Buckle
			Total Shooters 22 - 24.5 Yards						
Class C			<u>25 - 27 Yards</u>						
Lily Jennings	98	\$32.40	Kenneth Brandt	95	3 Flats of Shells				
Spencer Block	96	\$21.60	Bradley Scheibe	95	3 Flats of Shells				
			Izaac Zihlman	95	3 Flats of Shells				
Total Shooters Class C	9	\$54.00	Bradley Gray	94	1/2 Flat of Shells				
			Rodney Johnson	94	1/2 Flat of Shells				
Total Payout		\$390.00	Total Shooters 25 - 27 Yards						

Sunday, July 2nd: Ed Harken Memorial Shoot

Suriday, Ju	ny Zna	. Lu	I Iaikeli ivid	onional o	11001						
Singles Le	wis		<u>Each</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Total</u>	Handicap	Lewis		<u>Each</u>	Score	<u>Total</u>
Class 1	2	@	\$108.33	100	\$216.66	Class 1	1	@	\$154.00	98	\$154.00
							1	@	\$102.67	97	\$102.67
Class 2	8	@	\$27.08	96	\$216.64	Class 2	6	@	\$42.78	90	\$256.68
						Class 3	6	@	\$42.78	86	\$256.68
Class 3	5	@	\$43.33	93	\$216.65						
						Total Lew	is Shoot	ers		77	\$770.03
Total Lewis	Shoo	ters		65	\$649.95	Hcap 50's	Option	1	<u>Each</u>	Score	<u>Total</u>
						Front	4	@	\$71.25	49	\$285.00
Earned Ya	rdage		Score	<u>Old</u>	<u>New</u>						
Preston Fe	uerba	ch	98	23.0	24.0	<u>Middle</u>	5	@	\$57.00	49	\$285.00
Paul Carls	on		97	23.0	24.0						
Tom Kraus			96	24.0	24.5	Back	1	@	\$171.00	50	\$171.00
							1	@	\$114.00	49	\$114.00
					Total 5	50's Lewis S	hooters			57	\$855.00
			*			200 Lewis	<u> </u>		<u>Each</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Total</u>
	A					Class 1	1	@	\$460.00	198	\$460.00
119. 674						Class 2	5	@	\$92.00	186	\$460.00
		The same	1.00	en y		Class 3	10	@	\$46.00	181	\$460.00
		-	1								
					Total 2	200 Lewis S	hooters			69	\$1,380.00